A D V A N C E D  P O W E R  S O L U T I O N S
TOLL-FREE (US Only): (855) 664-2134 | OUTSIDE US: (925) 456-9890 | F: (925) 456-9050 | sales@advpower.com   www.advpower.com
Efficiency
Operating Temperature
Storage Temperature
Cooling
Operating Humidity
Vibration

DESKTOP POWER SUPPLY
geprüfte
Sicherheit
i nnova
ID :10000000000
w
ww.tuv.com
TUV
TUV Rheinland Group
A D V A N C E D  P O W E R  S O L U T I O N S
TOLL-FREE (US Only): (855) 664-2134 | OUTSIDE US: (925) 456-9890 | F: (925) 456-9050 | sales@advpower.com   www.advpower.com
A2-50 Series:
DESKTOP SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY
Ouput Specifications:
Model:	 V1	 A1
A2-50S12R-X-12#@	 12V	 4.16A
A2-50S12R-X-13.5#@	 13.5V	 3.70A
A2-50S12R-X-15#@	 15V	 3.33A
A2-50S18R-X-18#@	 18V	 2.77A
A2-50S18R-X-19#@	 19V	 2.63A
A2-50S18R-X-20#@	 20V	 2.50A
A2-50S18R-X-24#@	 24V	 2.08A
* Designate desired AC Inlet option be replacing X with one of the following Options:
	 V = IEC-320 C14	 U = IEC-30 C8	 W = IEC-320 C6
* Designate Class I or Class II Safety Approvals by replacing  # with